
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

88

93

15

4

159

24

81

11

23

31

65

64

111

9

90

33

Name

Stevan Petrović

Dalibor Miletić

Bojan Nikolić

Martin Vugrinec

Igor Spirov (VK)

Nenad Nisić

Veljko Kesić

Aleksandar Simidžić

Predrag Isidorović

Siniša Aćimović

Rajko Ljumović

Nikola Lukić

Đorđe Rakić

Oleg Medenica

Đorđe Jovanović

Saša Nešić

Country

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

SBKS 600

Model

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Best Tm

1:31.514

1:34.012

1:34.581

1:37.281

1:37.531

1:37.723

1:38.619

1:38.636

1:38.683

1:38.762

1:38.795

1:40.239

1:41.797

1:44.292

1:46.104

1:50.268

Diff

2.498

3.067

5.767

6.017

6.209

7.105

7.122

7.169

7.248

7.281

8.725

10.283

12.778

14.590

18.754

Best Speed

127.849

124.452

123.703

120.270

119.962

119.726

118.638

118.618

118.561

118.467

118.427

116.721

114.935

112.185

110.269

106.105

In Lap

8

12

11

11

7

4

8

10

5

5

12

4

5

8

5

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Dan Pobede Užice

RR

Free practice 600 SBKS

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:27:26

Aerodrom Ponikve 3.250 Km

5/10/2014 11:15 AM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


